
EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.   

Page 1 of 1 

 

Document 00 63 63 Change Order No. 1 

 
Date of Issuance:  Effective Date:  

Owner: City of Cartersville Owner's Contract No.: 505-3320-54-1331 

Contractor: K.M. Davis Contracting Co., Inc. Contractor’s Project No.:  

Engineer: RINDT, Inc. Engineer's Project No.: R2017-019 

Project: Mission Road Gravity Sewer Replacement Phase III Contract Name:  

  
The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: Construction time extension to incorporate multiple factors that have impacted the construction 
schedule, including: scheduling delays associated with the railroad permit & corresponding operations on the 
railroad R/W, material delays associated with vendor certification of proposed sewer manholes, material 
delays associated with required manhole castings, and additional time necessitated by field orders & design 
changes based on previously unknown subsurface conditions and various existing utility locations. 
Attachments: N/A 
 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  
[note changes in Milestones if applicable] 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 
 Substantial Completion:  28-October-2022 (270 days)  
$ 2,388,728.30  Ready for Final Payment:  28-November-2022 (300 days)  

 days or dates 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change 
Orders No.        to No.      : 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change 
Orders No.        to No.       : 

 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 0  Ready for Final Payment:   N/A   

 days 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:  28-October-2022 (270 days)  
$ 2,388,728.30  Ready for Final Payment:  28-November-2022 (300 days)  

 days or dates 

[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: Increase of this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:  14-April-2023 (168 days)  
$ 0  Ready for Final Payment:  30-April-2023 (154 days)    

 days or dates 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 Substantial Completion:  14-April-2023 (438 days)  
$ 2,388,728.30  Ready for Final Payment:  30-April-2023 (454 days)  

 days or dates 

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 

By:  By:  By:  

 Engineer (if required)  Owner (Authorized Signature)  Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Title:  Title
: 

 Title
: 

 

Date:  Date
:  

 Date
: 

 
 
Approved by Funding Agency (if 
applicable)  

By:    Date:  

Title:      

 

Project Manager
10-November-2022

Brent
Typewritten text
Vice President

Brent
Typewritten text
11-10-22


